
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 10/2/25 at 3:20:50 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may
not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Branded Title: Salvage

5  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

47,704  Last reported odometer reading

2023 TOYOTA
TUNDRA 1794
EDITION
VIN:
5TFMA5DB4PX079116
CREW PICKUP
3.4L V6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/
4X4

https://carvhr.com/report/show/bF6PtmdtSAPJRSB8sHkXHF7WfPtevkXWY13wYQmHvUhT8tMxe362951 2025/10/2، 12:21 م
حة 1 من 9 صڡ'



06/29/2024
Accident
reported:
moderate
damage
Involving
front or
side
impact
with
another
motor
vehicle
Vehicle
disabled
Vehicle
towed
Side
airbag
deployed
Front
airbag
deployed

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

06/29/2024
TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE
Vehicle declared a total loss by an insurance company
Collision damage reported

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
Total Loss Reported: 06/29/2024.

No Issues
Reported

Total Loss
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
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Airbag Deployment
Airbag deployment reported: 06/29/2024.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag
Deployment

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
DMV title problems reported. Accident reported:
06/29/2024.

No Issues
Reported

Severe
Damage

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate
an authorized Toyota dealer near you to schedule an
appointment. View Toyota disclosure

Recall
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by
manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Voided

Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Alert!
Problem
Found

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). This vehicle does not qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2023 2024

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 11 months 7 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida,
Arkansas Arkansas

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2023

Personal
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/23/20
23

NICB Vehicle manufactured and
shipped to original dealer

03/03/20
23

2 Al Hendrickson
Toyota
Coconut Creek, FL
954-953-4609
alhendricksontoyota.
com/

4.3 / 5.0
1,278 Verifed Reviews

18,317 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/12/20
23

5 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/16/20
23

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/16/20
23

Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wynne, AR

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

04/14/20
23

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wynne, AR

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/28/20
23

6,262 Red River Ford
Toyota
Wynne, AR
870-238-7770
redriverfordofwynne.
com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection
completed
Oil and flter changed
Tires rotated
Two wheel alignment

Last reported odometer reading 32,945 47,704

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-
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4.4 / 5.0
88 Verifed Reviews

302 Customer
Favorites

performed

05/05/20
23

Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colt, AR
Title
#761014125330

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when
owner moved the vehicle to a
new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/23/20
23

10,778 Red River Ford
Toyota
Wynne, AR
870-238-7770
redriverfordofwynne.
com/

4.4 / 5.0
88 Verifed Reviews

302 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection
completed
Tires rotated

07/18/20
23

Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colt, AR
Title
#761014125330

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/03/20
23

17,876 Red River Ford
Toyota
Wynne, AR
870-238-7770
redriverfordofwynne.
com/

4.4 / 5.0
88 Verifed Reviews

302 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection
completed
Oil and flter changed
Tires rotated

08/10/20
23

Toyota Motor Sales,
USA, Inc.

Manufacturer Safety recall
issued
NHTSA #23V566
Recall #23TA09 SAFETY
RECALL 23TA09 (REMEDY
NOTICE ) - CERTAIN MODEL
YEAR 2022- 2023 TUNDRA
AND TUNDRA HV - INCREASED
RISK OF FIRE
Status: Remedy Not Yet

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
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Status: Remedy Not Yet
Available

Locate an authorized Toyota
dealer near you to schedule an
appointment

Learn more about this recall

01/10/20
24

32,945 Orr Toyota
Searcy, AR
501-281-4620
orrtoyotaofsearcy.co
m/

4.7 / 5.0
221 Verifed Reviews

159 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection
completed
Maintenance inspection
completed
Air flter replaced
Antifreeze/coolant
hushed/changed
Cabin air flter
replaced/cleaned
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Four wheel alignment
performed

Owner 2
Purchased:
2024

Personal
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/21/20
24

36,010 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/21/20
24

Toyota Motor Sales,
USA, Inc.

Manufacturer Safety recall
issued
NHTSA #24V125
Recall #24TA02 SAFETY
RECALL 24TA02 - CERTAIN
MODEL YEAR 2022 - 2024
TUNDRA HV AND CERTAIN
MODEL YEAR 2023 - 2024
SEQUOIA - VEHICLE MAY
MOVE WHILE IN NEUTRAL
POSITION
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Toyota
dealer near you to schedule an
appointment

Learn more about this recall

-

-

-

-
-

-
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02/24/20
24

Gregg Orr Toyota
Hot Springs National
Park, AR
501-520-0000
orrtoyota.com/

4.6 / 5.0
650 Verifed Reviews

1,670 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/29/20
24

Damage Report Accident reported: moderate
damage
Involving front or side impact
with another motor vehicle
Damage to front
Damage to left front
Damage to left side
Damage to right front
Damage to right side
Vehicle disabled
Vehicle towed
Side airbag deployed
Front airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

06/29/20
24

Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE
Vehicle declared a total loss by
an insurance company
Collision damage reported

There are many reasons an insurance
company will declare a vehicle a total
loss. Have this vehicle inspected by a
qualifed technician before you buy.
Learn More

08/07/20
24

Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Royal, AR
Title
#761015490721

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/25/20
24

Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title or registration issued to
insurance company

09/25/20
24

47,704 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scott, AR
Title
#761015671044

Vehicle purchase reported
SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE
ISSUED
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/15/20
25

Toyota Motor Sales,
USA, Inc.

Manufacturer Safety recall
issued
NHTSA #25V322
Recall #25TB06 25TA06
(INTERIM 25TB06) - 2022-2025
MODEL YEAR TUNDRA AND

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
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MODEL YEAR TUNDRA AND
TUNDRA HV - REVERSE LAMPS
MAY BECOME INOPERABLE
Status: Remedy Not Yet
Available

Learn more about this recall

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023
TOYOTA TUNDRA vehicle (VIN: 5TFMA5DB4PX079116), which is based on information
supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/2/25 at 4:20 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-
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